06/06/2022, 12:46 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1427 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1427 (e raid ) (o unfuiilled )

June 1, 2022 at 11:49 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@ R-22SHO Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1

ko (0110229)
SKU: 0110229

Paid

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Michael Lamb Just now
M L CAN137418

JUNE 1

Order confirmation email was sent to TORU
WAGATSUMA (wagatsuma@terrys.jp).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 7061 via Shop Pay.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #VHUQMXL37 was generated for this
order.

TORU WAGATSUMA placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4441358696641

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

11:49 PM

11:49 PM

11:49 PM

11:49 PM

11:49 PM

Customer

TORU WAGATSUMA
2 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION
wagatsuma@terrys.jp

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Japan T435-0045

Shizuoka Hosojima-cho, Naka-ku,
Hamamatsu

12-2

Dive Terry's Co.,Itd.

Toru Wagatsumatk
+81534626525

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624381633/variants/39610147635393
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6004341604545
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=6004341604545

