VANWEB1427 Paid Unfulfilled

June 1, 2022 at 11:49 pm from Online Store

June 1, 2	2022 at 11:49 pm from (Online Store			
Unfulfille	ed (1)		•••	Customer	×
1	R-22SHO Oxygen Sensor (0110229) SKU: 0110229	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	TORU WAGATSUMA 2 orders CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Paid Subtotal Shipping Total	1 item Standard International (0.0 oz)		£45.00 £11.00 £56.00	wagatsuma@terrys.jp SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Paid by customer			£56.00	Japan 〒435-0045 Shizuoka Hosojima-cho, Naka-ku, Hamamatsu	
Timeline TODAY				12-2 Dive Terry's Co.,ltd. Toru Wagatsuma様 +81534626525	
NΛI	Michael Lamb Just now CAN137418		•••	BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	
JUI	NE 1				

JUNE 1	
Order confirmation email was sent to TORU WAGATSUMA (wagatsuma@terrys.jp).	11:49 PM
A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 7061 via Shop Pay.	11:49 PM
£54.57 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2022 payout.	11:49 PM
Confirmation #VHUQMXL37 was generated for this order.	11:49 PM
TORU WAGATSUMA placed this order on Online Store.	11:49 PM